EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Event Results
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EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Yr Gymnast

Ava Krista
Lauren Campbell
Ella Spaeth
Paiton Grunwald
Lilly Schultz
Reagan Muchow
Bernie Barnhardt
Maddie Purpora
Sydney Berrier
Laney Cegielski
Karah Coach
Rachel Everson
Evie Carlson
McKenna Cook
Kebenesh L'Allier

Vaulting
Team

CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
River Falls Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity

Judgel

9.20
9.10
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.70
8.60
8.30
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.30

Judge2 Penalty

9.20
9.10
9.10
9.20
8.90
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.10
7.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.200
9.100
9.050
9.050
8.950
8.600
8.600
8.450
8.350
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
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EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Yr Gymnast

Ava Krista

Ella Spaeth
Paiton Grunwald
Lilly Schultz
Hayden Schlewitz
Josie Larson
Ashlynn Pederson
Reagan Muchow
Evie Carlson
Maddie Purpora
Laney Cegielski
Sydney Berrier
Ava Petraitis
Rachel Everson
McKenna Cook

Uneven Bars
Team

CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
CHI Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity

Judgel

9.10
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.50
6.80
6.40

Judge2 Penalty

9.15
8.80
8.60
8.55
8.15
8.00
7.95
8.05
7.90
7.55
7.50
7.10
7.05
6.75
6.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.125
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.275
8.050
7.975
7.975
7.900
7.625
7.600
7.400
7.275
6.775
6.475
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EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Yr Gymnast

Maddie Purpora
Lilly Schultz

Ella Spaeth
McKenna Cook
Hailee Bautch
Paiton Grunwald
Evie Carlson
Kebenesh L'Allier
Ava Krista

Laney Cegielski
Charleigh Albright
Ava Petraitis
Reagan Muchow
Josie Larson
Jocelyn Davis

Balance Beam
Team

Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
River Falls Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity
CHI Varsity
River Falls Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity

Judgel

9.25
9.00
8.85
8.65
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.25
8.20
8.10
7.80
8.00
7.65
7.55
7.55

Judge2 Penalty

9.45
9.25
8.90
8.70
8.55
8.45
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.20
8.20
7.75
7.65
7.20
7.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.125
8.875
8.675
8.475
8.475
8.325
8.250
8.175
8.150
8.000
7.875
7.650
7.375
7.325
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EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Yr Gymnast

Paiton Grunwald
Reagan Muchow
Lilly Schultz
Josie Larson

Ella Spaeth
Bernie Barnhardt
Ava Krista
Lauren Campbell
Rachel Everson
Maddie Purpora
Evie Carlson
Laney Cegielski
Jocelyn Davis
Kebenesh L'Allier
Ava Petraitis

Floor Exercise
Team

CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity
CHI Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity

Judgel

9.45
9.10
9.25
9.05
8.80
8.75
8.90
8.80
8.50
8.75
8.55
8.30
8.00
7.65
7.25

Judge2 Penalty

9.55
9.15
9.00
8.85
8.80
8.75
8.60
8.60
8.80
8.45
8.60
8.15
7.80
7.85
6.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.500
9.125
9.125
8.950
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.575
8.225
7.900
7.750
7.075
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YR NAME

Lilly Schultz
Paiton Grunwald
Ella Spaeth

Ava Krista
Reagan Muchow
Evie Carlson
Laney Cegielski

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

All Around Results

SCHOOL

CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
CHI Varsity
Eau Claire Varsity
River Falls Varsity
River Falls Varsity

FX

9.125
9.500
8.800
8.750
9.125
8.575
8.225

BB

9.125
8.475
8.875
8.175
7.650
8.325
8.150

8.950
9.050
9.050
9.200
8.600
8.200
8.250

uB

8.575
8.600
8.650
9.125
7.975
7.900
7.600

SCORE

35.775
35.625
35.375
35.250
33.350
33.000
32.225



EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \% uB PN
1 CHI Varsity 34.650 36.175 36.250 34.950
2 Eau Claire Varsity 33.475 35.525 34.750 32.275

3 River Falls Varsity 33.400 33.200 32.800 29.550

TOTAL
142.0250

136.0250
128.9500



