

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Event Results

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Vaulting

Place	Yr	Gymnast	Team	Judge1	Judge2	Penalty	Score
1		Ava Krista	CHI Varsity	9.20	9.20	0.00	9.200
2		Lauren Campbell	Eau Claire Varsity	9.10	9.10	0.00	9.100
3		Ella Spaeth	CHI Varsity	9.00	9.10	0.00	9.050
3		Paiton Grunwald	CHI Varsity	8.90	9.20	0.00	9.050
5		Lilly Schultz	CHI Varsity	9.00	8.90	0.00	8.950
6		Reagan Muchow	Eau Claire Varsity	8.70	8.50	0.00	8.600
6		Bernie Barnhardt	Eau Claire Varsity	8.60	8.60	0.00	8.600
8		Maddie Purpora	Eau Claire Varsity	8.30	8.60	0.00	8.450
9		Sydney Berrier	CHI Varsity	8.50	8.20	0.00	8.350
10		Laney Cegielski	River Falls Varsity	8.30	8.20	0.00	8.250
10		Karah Coach	Eau Claire Varsity	8.30	8.20	0.00	8.250
12		Rachel Everson	River Falls Varsity	8.10	8.30	0.00	8.200
12		Evie Carlson	River Falls Varsity	8.20	8.20	0.00	8.200
14		McKenna Cook	River Falls Varsity	8.20	8.10	0.00	8.150
15		Kebenesh L'Allier	River Falls Varsity	8.30	7.90	0.00	8.100

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Uneven Bars

Place	Yr	Gymnast	Team	Judge1	Judge2	Penalty	Score
1		Ava Krista	CHI Varsity	9.10	9.15	0.00	9.125
2		Ella Spaeth	CHI Varsity	8.50	8.80	0.00	8.650
3		Paiton Grunwald	CHI Varsity	8.60	8.60	0.00	8.600
4		Lilly Schultz	CHI Varsity	8.60	8.55	0.00	8.575
5		Hayden Schlewitz	Eau Claire Varsity	8.40	8.15	0.00	8.275
6		Josie Larson	Eau Claire Varsity	8.10	8.00	0.00	8.050
7		Ashlynn Pederson	Eau Claire Varsity	8.00	7.95	0.00	7.975
7		Reagan Muchow	Eau Claire Varsity	7.90	8.05	0.00	7.975
9		Evie Carlson	River Falls Varsity	7.90	7.90	0.00	7.900
10		Maddie Purpora	Eau Claire Varsity	7.70	7.55	0.00	7.625
11		Laney Cegielski	River Falls Varsity	7.70	7.50	0.00	7.600
12		Sydney Berrier	CHI Varsity	7.70	7.10	0.00	7.400
13		Ava Petraitis	River Falls Varsity	7.50	7.05	0.00	7.275
14		Rachel Everson	River Falls Varsity	6.80	6.75	0.00	6.775
15		McKenna Cook	River Falls Varsity	6.40	6.55	0.00	6.475

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Balance Beam

Place	Yr	Gymnast	Team	Judge1	Judge2	Penalty	Score
1		Maddie Purpora	Eau Claire Varsity	9.25	9.45	0.00	9.350
2		Lilly Schultz	CHI Varsity	9.00	9.25	0.00	9.125
3		Ella Spaeth	CHI Varsity	8.85	8.90	0.00	8.875
4		McKenna Cook	River Falls Varsity	8.65	8.70	0.00	8.675
5		Hailee Bautch	Eau Claire Varsity	8.40	8.55	0.00	8.475
5		Paiton Grunwald	CHI Varsity	8.50	8.45	0.00	8.475
7		Evie Carlson	River Falls Varsity	8.40	8.25	0.00	8.325
8		Kebenesh L'Allier	River Falls Varsity	8.25	8.25	0.00	8.250
9		Ava Krista	CHI Varsity	8.20	8.15	0.00	8.175
10		Laney Cegielski	River Falls Varsity	8.10	8.20	0.00	8.150
11		Charleigh Albright	Eau Claire Varsity	7.80	8.20	0.00	8.000
12		Ava Petraitis	River Falls Varsity	8.00	7.75	0.00	7.875
13		Reagan Muchow	Eau Claire Varsity	7.65	7.65	0.00	7.650
14		Josie Larson	Eau Claire Varsity	7.55	7.20	0.00	7.375
15		Jocelyn Davis	CHI Varsity	7.55	7.10	0.00	7.325

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Floor Exercise

Place	Yr	Gymnast	Team	Judge1	Judge2	Penalty	Score
1		Paiton Grunwald	CHI Varsity	9.45	9.55	0.00	9.500
2		Reagan Muchow	Eau Claire Varsity	9.10	9.15	0.00	9.125
2		Lilly Schultz	CHI Varsity	9.25	9.00	0.00	9.125
4		Josie Larson	Eau Claire Varsity	9.05	8.85	0.00	8.950
5		Ella Spaeth	CHI Varsity	8.80	8.80	0.00	8.800
6		Bernie Barnhardt	Eau Claire Varsity	8.75	8.75	0.00	8.750
6		Ava Krista	CHI Varsity	8.90	8.60	0.00	8.750
8		Lauren Campbell	Eau Claire Varsity	8.80	8.60	0.00	8.700
9		Rachel Everson	River Falls Varsity	8.50	8.80	0.00	8.650
10		Maddie Purpora	Eau Claire Varsity	8.75	8.45	0.00	8.600
11		Evie Carlson	River Falls Varsity	8.55	8.60	0.00	8.575
12		Laney Cegielski	River Falls Varsity	8.30	8.15	0.00	8.225
13		Jocelyn Davis	CHI Varsity	8.00	7.80	0.00	7.900
14		Kebenesh L'Allier	River Falls Varsity	7.65	7.85	0.00	7.750
15		Ava Petraitis	River Falls Varsity	7.25	6.90	0.00	7.075

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

All Around Results

PLACE	YR NAME	SCHOOL	FX	BB	V	UB	SCORE
1	Lilly Schultz	CHI Varsity	9.125	9.125	8.950	8.575	35.775
2	Paiton Grunwald	CHI Varsity	9.500	8.475	9.050	8.600	35.625
3	Ella Spaeth	CHI Varsity	8.800	8.875	9.050	8.650	35.375
4	Ava Krista	CHI Varsity	8.750	8.175	9.200	9.125	35.250
5	Reagan Muchow	Eau Claire Varsity	9.125	7.650	8.600	7.975	33.350
6	Evie Carlson	River Falls Varsity	8.575	8.325	8.200	7.900	33.000
7	Laney Cegielski	River Falls Varsity	8.225	8.150	8.250	7.600	32.225

EC vs CHI vs RF Varsity 24 1/22/2024

Team Results

PLACE	SCHOOL	BB	FX	V	UB	PN	TOTAL
1	CHI Varsity	34.650	36.175	36.250	34.950		142.0250
2	Eau Claire Varsity	33.475	35.525	34.750	32.275		136.0250
3	River Falls Varsity	33.400	33.200	32.800	29.550		128.9500